w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
IEIMobile Solution
Mobile Sales AssistantICECARE-10W
■ 10.1” TFT LCD with capacitive touch
■ Intel® Celeron® 1007U or Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE platform
■ Powered by Windows® Embedded Standard 7
■ Built-in Bluetooth and Wi-Fi
■ Built-in smart card reader and magnetic stripe card reader

w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
IEIMobile Solution
Ordering Information
Model Variations
Part No. Description
ICECARE-10W-CE-R10 Intel® Celeron® 1007U CPU, capacitive touch, IPS panel, 4GB RAM, 32G SSD, 802.11 b/g/n, BT, 1D/2D barcode, MSR, SCR, RFID, WS7P, RoHs
ICECARE-10W-CE-ET-R10 Intel® Celeron® 1007U CPU, capacitive touch, IPS panel, 4GB RAM, 32G SSD, 802.11 b/g/n, BT, RFID, WS7P, RoHs
ICECARE-10W-I7-R10 Intel® Core I7-3517UE 1.7GHz CPU, capacitive touch, IPS panel, 4GB RAM, 32G SSD, 802.11 b/g/n, BT, 1D/2D barcode, MSR, SCR, RFID, WS7P, RoHs
ICECARE-10W-I7-ET-R10 Intel® Core I7-3517UE 1.7GHz CPU, capacitive touch, IPS panel, 4GB RAM, 32G SSD, 802.11 b/g/n, BT, RFID, WS7P, RoHs
Part No. Touch IPS RAM Wireless Bluetooth MSR SCR Barcode RFID
ICECARE-10W-CE-R10 Projected Capacitive Yes 4GB 802.11 b/g/n Ver. 3.0 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ICECARE-10W-CE-ET-R10 Projected Capacitive Yes 4GB 802.11 b/g/n Ver. 3.0 N/A N/A N/A Yes
ICECARE-10W-I7-R10 Projected Capacitive Yes 4GB 802.11 b/g/n Ver. 3.0 Yes Yes Yes Yes
ICECARE-10W-I7-ET-R10 Projected Capacitive Yes 4GB 802.15 b/g/n Ver. 3.0 N/A N/A N/A Yes
DC-in
Power
RFID
Reader
Status LED
Barcode Reader (2D)
2 x USB 2.0
HDMI
Audio/Mic-in
Menu
Magnetic Stripe Card Reader
Smart Card Reader
Optional Accessory List
Item Part No. Description
Cradle ICECARE-10W-CR01-R10 ICECARE-10W charging cradle
Protective Rubber ICECARE-10W-PR01-R10 ICECARE-10W protective rubber
Carrying Case 7Z000-ICECARE-10W-R10POUCH Protective bag with shoulder strap
Cradle Protective Rubber Carrying Case
ICECARE-10W-2018-V10